
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

MID-OHIO SPORTS CAR COURSE - LEXINGTON, OH

ROUND 8 OF 11 - AUGUST 3-5, 2007

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

HONDA SUPERCYCLE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY DUNLOP TIRE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

46 J. Herrin  737.4701

8 C. Peris  1337.7242

12 B. Attard  1437.8053

157 C. Davies  1037.8124

95 R. Hayden  1437.8345

4 J. Hayes  937.8376

99 G. May  1237.8557

2 J. Hacking  1337.8668

15 S. Rapp  737.9059

79 B. Young  1137.96610

13 C. West  1238.12211

69 D. Eslick  438.15212

361 M. Cardenas  1438.18613

96 A. Gobert  1238.22914

481 R. Andrews  1038.24815

60 M. Beck  1338.29516

33 F. Amantini  1038.31117

85 R. Elleby  938.38818

31 G. Carter  938.43619

39 S. Fouchek  1438.53620

22 T. Hayden  1038.66421

911 B. Fong  838.71522

488 C. Siglin  1438.72523

148 C. Lewin  638.90324

121 H. Mazzotta  1539.20225

120 T. Mcdonald  839.48826

87 T. Knapp  1039.50627

861 J. Temme  939.58328

42 C. Siebenhaar  1439.64729

146 D. Luck  439.83230

106 S. Ryan  1739.83931

770 M. Cassano  639.92332

81 C. Gittere  840.11233

211 R. Karimian  940.20334

141 M. Hurst  940.24235

103 E. Pinson  1340.32036

217 J. Trabert  340.40437

690 S. Kowalski  840.47738

172 J. Zalusky  341.31739

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

4 J. Hayes  1230.3731

79 B. Young  930.4242

13 C. West  1130.4473

95 R. Hayden  830.4484

12 B. Attard  1330.4555

99 G. May  1230.4936

157 C. Davies  930.5537

15 S. Rapp  430.5588

2 J. Hacking  1130.6259

46 J. Herrin  930.68610

69 D. Eslick  530.78411

361 M. Cardenas  1430.78512

96 A. Gobert  1230.81513

8 C. Peris  1230.98214

85 R. Elleby  1531.01315

481 R. Andrews  1431.01516

39 S. Fouchek  1431.03417

60 M. Beck  1431.12318

33 F. Amantini  1331.29919

22 T. Hayden  1031.35620

488 C. Siglin  1531.40121

911 B. Fong  1131.40922

148 C. Lewin  631.53923

31 G. Carter  1131.54524

87 T. Knapp  1131.84125

121 H. Mazzotta  1431.98526

42 C. Siebenhaar  1632.01427

106 S. Ryan  1032.10528

861 J. Temme  1032.20129

146 D. Luck  632.36230

770 M. Cassano  1132.36931

120 T. Mcdonald  832.40532

211 R. Karimian  932.43733

103 E. Pinson  932.75734

141 M. Hurst  832.94335

81 C. Gittere  732.96336

690 S. Kowalski  833.26337

217 J. Trabert  633.32538

172 J. Zalusky  1133.92439

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

79 B. Young  919.7041

15 S. Rapp  319.7442

2 J. Hacking  1119.7603

4 J. Hayes  819.7684

46 J. Herrin  819.7715

8 C. Peris  1219.7986

12 B. Attard  1319.8397

13 C. West  1419.8658

96 A. Gobert  1219.8719

99 G. May  1119.87310

95 R. Hayden  819.89311

361 M. Cardenas  1419.96412

157 C. Davies  719.97713

39 S. Fouchek  1120.04514

69 D. Eslick  1220.05615

481 R. Andrews  920.09416

33 F. Amantini  520.14017

85 R. Elleby  820.15718

488 C. Siglin  1320.25719

60 M. Beck  1220.26320

31 G. Carter  720.29621

148 C. Lewin  620.32722

22 T. Hayden  1020.33323

911 B. Fong  720.40424

121 H. Mazzotta  720.61525

146 D. Luck  620.80426

42 C. Siebenhaar  1620.83727

87 T. Knapp  1120.88328

106 S. Ryan  420.92329

120 T. Mcdonald  920.98430

81 C. Gittere  821.13331

211 R. Karimian  1121.13732

770 M. Cassano  921.17733

861 J. Temme  1121.27234

103 E. Pinson  421.36835

217 J. Trabert  821.38036

690 S. Kowalski  721.56337

141 M. Hurst  721.57038

172 J. Zalusky  1121.72039
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